

## PREGLED RAČUNA

Račun: 1211210 ŽIRO RAČUN PRVA BANKA

u periodu: 27.06.2022 03.07.2022

Dat. nal.	Sifakt	Rbr	Opis	Brdok	Datdok	Dug	Pot	Saldo
28.06.22	5154	2	ODLIV	54	28.06.22	0.00	-2,366.00	2,366.00
29.06.22	5155	5	ODLIV	55	29.06.22	0.00	2,278.18	87.82
30.06.22	5156	3	ODLIV	56	30.06.22	0.00	6.15	81.67

UKUPNO: 0.00 -81.67 81.67

## PREGLED RAČUNA

Račun: 1211211 ŽIRO RAČUN ADDIKO BANKA

u periodu: 27.06.2022 03.07.2022

Dat. nal.	Sifakt	Rbr	Opis	Brdok	Datdok	Dug	Pot	Saldo
27.06.22	5093	11	PRILIV	93	27.06.22	1,416.75	0.00	1,416.75
27.06.22	5093	12	ODLIV	93	27.06.22	0.00	42.51	1,374.24
28.06.22	5094	5	PRILIV	94	28.06.22	50.01	0.00	1,424.25
28.06.22	5094	6	ODLIV	94	28.06.22	0.00	317.90	1,106.35
29.06.22	5095	5	PRILIV	95	29.06.22	1,594.52	0.00	2,700.87
29.06.22	5095	6	ODLIV	95	29.06.22	0.00	123.90	2,576.97
30.06.22	5096	10	PRILIV	96	30.06.22	1,381.62	0.00	3,958.59
30.06.22	5096	11	ODLIV	96	30.06.22	0.00	1,302.38	2,656.21
01.07.22	5097	4	PRILIV	97	01.07.22	50.01	0.00	2,706.22
01.07.22	5097	5	ODLIV	97	01.07.22	0.00	8.50	2,697.72
02.07.22	5098	2	PRILIV	98	02.07.22	50.00	0.00	2,747.72

UKUPNO: 4,542.91 1,795.19 2,747.72